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MPSA HG LEAGUE 4 WHITE RIVER SHOOTING CLUB 17-08-2019

Place Name
1 le Clus, Raymond0 CL

Name
Pretorius, Fanie 0
Lourens, Alta 0
Bezuidenhout, Simon 1(OPEN)O

Name
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Theron, Arno
van Heerden, Ruan
Heyl, Dian
Heyl, Wilhelm
Loubser, Dieter
Botha, Gideon
van Schaik, Louwrens
Wiese, Rohan
Fourie, Louis
Koch, Hendrik
Horn, Michael
Strydom, Chantel
Van Der Bank, Willem
Strydom, Jan
Boshoff, Willie
Breytenbach, Henning
Wehmeyer, Humphries
Horn, Tammy
Steenkamp, Alexander
van Schaik, Rika
Duranty, Wayne
Paul, Raimar
van der Walt, Johannes
Plath, Shane
van Zyl, Martin
Cicione, Biagio
Stevenson, Tannin
Scholtz, Hendrik Jacobus
Bezuidenhout, Simon 2(PROD)
(DQ) Burger, Benjamin
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8/17/2019

Stage 4 - Classic

133

Stage 4 - Open
No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

142
148
137
138
130
130
127
132
131
152
152
136
136
128
120
136
129
128
133
126
136
120
116
135
120
109
111
123
109
108
116

30 95,791,0753

141 10
152 0
I55 0

Stage 4 - Production
No.Division Points Pen.

0
0
10
0

)

49,022,6724
59,872,5388
85,371,8156

No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
160,0000 100,00 %

160,0000 100,00 %
152,0012 95,00 %
108,7023 67,94 %

Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

37,483,7887
39,733,7251
37,143.4195
40,733,3882
38,523,3749
43.,892.,9620
36,302,9477
45,69 2,8890
41,942 8851
54,902,7687
55,192,7541
49.452,7503
52,902,5709
57,352,2319
40,332,2316
53,971,9641
64,69 1,8395
52,201,6858
79,201,5530
57,731,4897
92,2714739
85,151,4093
46,92 1,4066
83,921,3704
67,021,3429
50,501,1683
88,321,1436
99,521,0350
72,700,9491
56,590,6715
36,44 0,0000

160,0000 100,00 %
157,3141 98,32 %
144.4084 90,26 %
1430865 89,43 %
142.,5249 89,08 %
125,0878 78,18 %
124,4839 77,80 %
1220049 76,25 %
121,8402 76,15 %
116,9245 73,08 %
116,3080 72,69 %
116,1475 72,59 %
108,5713 67,86 %

94,2550
94,2424
82,9456
77,6836
71,1928
65,5845
629113
62,2440
59,5159
59,4019
57,8731
56,7118
49,3383
48,2952
43,7089
40,0813
28,3580
0,0000

5891 %
58,90 %
51,84 %
48.55 %
44 .50 %
40,99 %
39,32 %
38,90 %
37,20 %
37,13 %
36,17 %
35,44 %
30,84 %
30,18 %
27,32 %
25,05 %
17,72 %
0,00 %



Place
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1 Kirk, jan0 PO

Stage 4 - Production Optic
Place Name No.Division PointsPen.Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

10 74,921,6284

Stage 4 - Standard

160,0000 100,00 %

Name No.Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

Van Deventer, Kyle
Loock, Paul

Greeff, Jean

Du Preez, Tobie
Naude, Johnny
Naude, Gorr
Prinsloo, Johan 1(ST)0
Johnsen, Marthinus 0O

0
0
0
0
0
0

ST 138 10 38,06 33631
ST 145 20 38,36 3,2586
ST 141 10 41,66 3,1445
ST 153 10 58,32 24520
ST 134 20 52,50 2,1714
ST 129 20 8543 1,2759
ST 136 50 80,85 1,0637
ST 130 40 110,500,8145

160,0000 100,00 %
155,0284 96,89 %
149,6001 93,50 %
116,6543 7291 %
103,3047 64,57 %
60,7011 37,94 %
50,6057 31,63 %
38,7500 2422 %



